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“OPENING A WORLD OF ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES
TO AUGMENT YOUR ART OF LIVING”

About Us

At Seinser, we believe in three foundational elements more than anything else
while manufacturing the surgical implants - quality, consistency and innovation.
We have established our manufacturing unit, the first of its kind across India, with
an undying zeal to help humankind smile the brightest and live unstoppably.

Walking on the paths of the Make In India initiative while also taking precisions to
maintain international standards, Seinser strives to manufacture and bring to you
unmatched quality of world-class maxillofacial, neuro and spine implants that
augmentyourartof living.

With experience and in-depth knowledge in the sphere of osteosynthesis, we have
so far gained the trust and credibility of doctors and surgeons across the country.
Keeping such recognition and reliability gained from our home country as our
inspiration, we are at the door of bringing endless possibilities as we join the
parade to export our products across international borders.

BIOCOMPATIBILITY AND ADAPTABILITY

At Seinser, we work on the principles of optimised customisation. Our products
inherently come with biocompatibility and adaptability and ensure that the
patients receive utmost safety and care.

Biocompatibility is a state of acceptance for synthetic implants by the surrounding
tissues and human body without any undesirable reactions, allergic responses,
inflammation or chronicle problems. More importantly, biocompatibility ensures
that the materials are not carcinogenic.

The adaptability of surgical implants means how seamlessly they fit the bone
structure of an individual's anatomy. With biology, the anatomy of every individual
differs too. Our products are customised to fit an individual's bone structure and
size precisely without compromising on comfort in any way.




PFNA Il Nail

Dia. 990

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm
240mm
340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia. 100

PS113.9.180
PS113.9.240
PS113.(L/R).9.340
PS113. .9.360

PT113.9.180
PT113.9.240
PT113.(L/R).9.340
PT113.(L/R).9.360
PT113.(L/R).9.380

R).9.400
).
).

R 9440

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm
240mm
340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia. 119

PS113.10.180
PS113.10.240
PS113.(L/R).10.340
PS113.(L/R).10.360
PS113.(L/R).10.380
PS113.(L/R).10.400
PS113.(L/R).10.420
PS113.(L/R).10.440

PT113.10.180
PT113.10.240
PT113.(L/R).10.340
PT113.(L/R).10.360
PT113.(L/R).10.380

PT113.(L/R).
(UR).10.420
(L/R).

PT113.(L/R).10.440

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm
240mm
340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia. 120

PS113.11.180
PS113.11.240
PS113.(L/R).11.340
PS113.(L/R).11.360
PS113.(L/R).11.380
PS113.(L/R).11.400
PS113.(L/R).11.420
PS113.(L/R).11.440

PT113.11.180
PT113.11.240

PT113.(L/R).11.340
PT113.(L/R).11.360
PT113.(
PT113.(
i
(

PT113.

R).11.380
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Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm
240mm

PS113.12.180
PS113.12.240

PT113.12.180
PT113.12.240

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length Stai

less Steel

Titanium

24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm

PS221.024
PS221.026
PS221.028
PS221.030
PS221.032
PS221.034
PS221.036
PS221.038
PS221.040
PS221.042
PS221.044
PS221.046

PT221.024
PT221.026
PT221.028
PT221.030
PT221.032
PT221.034
PT221.036
PT221.038
PT221.040
PT221.042
PT221.044
PT221.046

PFNA Il BLADE

48mm
50mm
52mm
54mm
56mm
58mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

PS224.065
PS224.070
PS224.075
PS224.080
PS224.085
PS224.090
PS224.095
PS224.100
PS224.105
PS224.110
PS224.115

PT224.065
PT224.070
PT224.075
PT224.080
PT224.085
PT224.090
PT224.095
PT224.100
PT224.105
PT224.110
PT224.115

PS221.048
PS221.050
PS221.052
PS221.054
PS221.056
PS221.058
PS221.060
PS221.065
PS221.070
PS221.075
PS221.080

PT221.048
PT221.050
PT221.052
PT221.054
PT221.056
PT221.058
PT221.060
PT221.065
PT221.070
PT221.075
PT221.080
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PFNA Il BLADE

Length Stainless Steel

Titanium

PS225.065
PS225.070
PS225.075
PS225.080
PS225.085
PS225.090
PS225.095
PS225.100
PS225.105
PS225.110
PS225.115

PT225.065
PT225.070
PT225.075
PT225.080
PT225.085
PT225.090
PT225.095
PT225.100
PT225.105
PT225.110
PT225.115




PFNA Il Instrument Set
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PFNA2 INSERTION JIG

AIMING ARM 130 FOR PFNA2 BLADE

AIMING ARM 90 STATIC / DYNAMIC

AIMING ARM 120 STATIC / DYNAMIC

PFNA2 CONICAL BOLT

PROTECTION LOCKING SLEEVE WITH COMPRESSION NUT
DRILL SLEEVE FOR LOCKING SLEEVE
TROCAR POINT FOR LOCKING SLEEVE

PFNA2 PROTECTION SLEEVE - 16MM

GUIDE WIRE SLEEVE - 16MM

PFNA2 PROXIMAL REAMER - 16MM
ADJUSTABLE REAMER FOR PFNA2 BLADE - 11MM
DEPTH GAUGE

DIRECT MEASURING DEVICE FOR GUIDE WIRE
PFNA2 BLADE SCREW DRIVER

CANNULATED AWL

CROSSLINK HAMMERING DEVICE

4.5MM HEX. SCREW DRIVER

END CAP SCREW DRIVER

EXTRACTOR ROD

PROTECTION SLEEVE - 11MM

DRILL SLEEVE - 4MM

TROCAR SLEEVE - 4MM

EXTRACTOR ROD FOR PFNA2 BLADE
UNIVERSAL HAMMER

Q. C. HANDLE

SPHERICAL HEAD SPANNER

COMBINATION WRENCH & KEY FOR PFNA2 BLADE
RADIOGRAPHIC SCALE

BLADE INTRODUCER EXTRACTOR ROD
CLEANING GUIDE WIRE

NAIL REMOVAL GUIDE WIRE

TOMY BAR

S.S. DRILL BIT 4MM X 250MM LONG

PFN Il End Cap
Code No.: 2

T
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PFN Il Inner Screw
Code No.: 228




Trochanteric Femur Nail

Dia. 9mm (130° & 1359)

Length Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm PS105.9.180

Dia. 10mm (130° & 1359

PT105.9.180

Titanium

Length Stainl Steel

180mm PS105.10.180

Dia. 11mm (130° & 1359

PT105.10.180

Length Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm PS105.11.180

Dia. 12mm (130° & 1359

PT105.11.180

Length Stainl Steel

Titanium

180mm PS105.12.180

Proximal

Dia. 9mm (130° & 1359

PT105.12.180

Femur Nail

Ti

Length Stainl Steel

250mm PS105.9.250

Dia. 10mm (130° & 135

PT105.9.250

Length Stainl Steel

Ti

250mm PS105.10.250

Dia. 11mm (130° & 135

PT105.10.250

Length Stainl Steel

Titanium

250mm PS105.11.250

Dia. 12mm (130° & 135°)

PT105.11.250

Titanium

Length Stainl Steel

250mm PS105.12.250

PT105.12.250

Proximal Femur Nail - Long

Dia. 9mm (130° & 1359

Dia. 10mm (130° & 135°)

Length Stail Steel

Titanium

Length Stainless Steel

Titanium

340mm PS107.9.(L/R).340
360mm  PS107.9.(
380mm  PS107.9.(
400mm (
420mm (
440mm (

L/
L/
L/
L/
L/
L/

PS107 9.

Dia. 11mm (130° & 135

PT107.9.(L/R).340
PT107.9.(L/R).360

R).420

(
I
i
i
(L/R).440

).
)-
).
).
)

PT1 07 9.

340mm  PS107.10.(L/R).340
360mm  PS107.10.(L/R).360
380mm  PS107.10.(L/R).380
400mm  PS107.10.(L/R).

420mm  PS107.10.(L/R).420
440mm  PS107.10.(L/R).440

Dia. 12mm (130° & 135°)

PT107.10.(L/R).340
PT107.10.(L/R).360
PT107.10.(L/R).380

PT107.10.(L/R).420

).

)-

).
PT107.10.(L/R) 400

).

)-

PT107.10.(L/R).440

Titanium

Titanium

Length Stainl Steel

Length Stainless Steel

340mm  PS107.11.(L/R).340
360mm  PS107.11.(L/R).360
380mm  PS107.11.(L/R).380
400mm  PS107.11.(L/R).400
420mm  PS107.11.(L/R).420
440mm  PS107.11.(L/R).440

PT107.11.(L/R).340
PT107.11.(L/R).360
PT107.11.(L/R).380
PT107.11.(L/R).
PT107.11.(L/R).
PT107.11.(L/R).

6.4mm Proximal Bolt

Length Stainless Steel

Titanium

PS222.050
PS222.060
PS222.065
PS222.070
PS222.075
PS222.080
PS222.085
PS222.090
PS222.095
PS222.100
PS222.105
PS222.110
PS222.115

PT222.050
PT222.060
PT222.065
PT222.070
PT222.075
PT222.080
PT222.085
PT222.090
PT222.095
PT222.100
PT222.105
PT222.110
PT222.115

340mm  PS107.12.(L/R).340
360mm  PS107.12.(L/R).360
380mm  PS107.12.(L/R).380
400mm  PS107.12.(L/R).400
420mm  PS107.12.(L/R).420
440mm  PS107.12.(L/R).440

PT107.12.(/R
PT107.12.(L/R
PT107.12.(L/R
PT107.12.(L/R
PT107.12.(LUR
PT107.12.(L/R

8.0mm Proximal Bolt

Length Stainless Steel

Titanium

PS223.050
PS223.060
PS223.065
PS223.070
PS223.075
PS223.080
PS223.085
PS223.090
PS223.095
PS223.100
PS223.105
PS223.110
PS223.115

PT223.050
PT223.060
PT223.065
PT223.070
PT223.075
PT223.080
PT223.085
PT223.090
PT223.095
PT223.100
PT223.105
PT223.110
PT223.115

.340
.360
.380
.400
420
.440

1

PFN End Cap
Code No.: 229




& SEINSER

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Length Stai Steel Titanium Length i Steel Titanium
24mm PS221.024 PT221.024 48mm PS221.048 PT221.048
26mm PS221.026 PT221.026 50mm PS221.050 PT221.050
28mm PS221.028 PT221.028 52mm PS221.052 PT221.052
30mm PS221.030 PT221.030 54mm PS221.054 PT221.054
32mm PS221.032 PT221.032 56mm PS221.056 PT221.056
34mm PS221.034 PT221.034 58mm PS221.058 PT221.058
36mm PS221.036 PT221.036 60mm PS221.060 PT221.060
38mm PS221.038 PT221.038 65mm PS221.065 PT221.065
40mm PS221.040 PT221.040 70mm PS221.070 PT221.070
42mm PS221.042 PT221.042 75mm PS221.075 PT221.075
44mm PS221.044 PT221.044 80mm PS221.080 PT221.080
46mm PS221.046 PT221.046

PFN & TFN Instrument Set

COMBO JIG - PFN & TFN - 135 STARTING AWL 23 EXTRACTOR ROD

PFEN. CONICAL BOLT - 2 PCS. CENTRING AWL -15MM (CANNULATED) 24 HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

PFN. PROTECTION GUIDE SLEEVE - 12MM REAMER FOR PFN. BOLT - CANNULATED - 8MM 25 ROUND HAMMER

PFN. DRILL SLEEVE - 5.5MM REAMER FOR PROXIMAL BOLT - CANNULATED - 6.4MM 26 TOMY BAR

PROTECTION GUIDE SLEEVE - 8MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER - CANNULATED - 6.4MM 27 2.5MM GUIDE WIRE - 1METER LONG
DRILL SLEEVE - 4MM LONG "T"HANDLE 28 2MM X 400MM LONG GUIDE PIN - 4PCS
PFN. GUIDE WIRE SLEEVE - 2MM AWL FOR PROXIMAL BOLT 29 HAMMERING APTACHMENT WITH CAP
GUIDE WIRE SLEEVE - 2MM 4.5MM HEX. SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG) 30 TISSUE PROTECTOR

9 PFN SOLAPUR SLEEVE - 15MM 10MM SOCKET WRENCH 31 COMBO JIG - PFN & TFN - 130

10 S.S. DRILL BIT - 5.5MM X 300MM - SOLID SUPINE DRIVER

11 S.S. DRILL BIT - 4MM X 250MM DEPTH GAUGE
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Expert Tibia Nail

Dia. 8mm

Length  Stainl Steel Titanium

280mm PS109.8.280 PT109.8.280
300mm PS109.8.300 PT109.8.300
320mm PS109.8.320 PT109.8.320
340mm PS109.8.340 PT109.8.340
360mm PS109.8.360 PT109.8.360
380mm PS109.8.380 PT109.8.380

Dia. 9mm

Length  Stainless Steel Titanium

280mm PS109.9.280 PT109.9.280
300mm PS109.9.300 PT109.9.300
320mm PS109.9.320 PT109.9.320
340mm PS109.9.340 PT109.9.340
360mm PS109.9.360 PT109.9.360
380mm PS109.9.380 PT109.9.380

Dia. 10mm

Length  Stainl Steel Ti

280mm PS109.10.280 PT109.10.280
300mm PS109.10.300 PT109.10.300
320mm PS109.10.320 PT109.10.320
340mm PS109.10.340 PT109.10.340
360mm PS109.10.360 PT109.10.360
380mm PS109.10.380 PT109.10.380

Dia. 11mm

Length  Stainless Steel Titanium

280mm PS109.11.280 PT109.11.280
300mm PS109.11.300 PT109.11.300
320mm PS109.11.320 PT109.11.320
340mm PS109.11.340 PT109.11.340
360mm PS109.11.360 PT109.11.360
380mm PS109.11.380 PT109.11.380

3.9mm Interlocking Bolt Expert Tibia
Length Stainless Steel  Titanium 6} End cap

2omm  PS220022  PT220.022

24mm  PS220.024 PT220.024 : Code No.: 232
26mm  PS220026  PT220.026 ]
28mm  PS220028  PT220.028

3omm  PS220030  PT220.030

32mm  PS220082  PT220.032

34mm  PS220034  PT220.034

36mm  PS220086  PT220.036

38mm  PS220038  PT220.038

40mm  PS220040  PT220.040

42mm  PS220042  PT220042

44mm PS220044  PT220.044

46mm  PS220046  PT220.046

48mm  PS220048  PT220.048

50mm  PS220050  PT220.050

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Length Stainl Steel Titanium Length Stainl Steel  Titanium
24mm PS221.024 PT221.024 48mm PS221.048 PT221.048
26mm PS221.026 PT221.026 50mm PS221.050 PT221.050
28mm PS221.028 PT221.028 52mm PS221.052 PT221.052
30mm PS221.030 PT221.030 54mm PS221.054 PT221.054
32mm PS221.032 PT221.032 56mm PS221.056 PT221.056
34mm PS221.034 PT221.034 58mm PS221.058 PT221.058
36mm PS221.036 PT221.036 60mm PS221.060 PT221.060
38mm PS221.038 PT221.038 65mm PS221.065 PT221.065
40mm PS221.040 PT221.040 70mm PS221.070 PT221.070
42mm PS221.042 PT221.042 75mm PS221.075 PT221.075
44mm PS221.044 PT221.044 80mm PS221.080 PT221.080
46mm PS221.046 PT221.046
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Expert Tibia Instrument Set

EXPERT PROXIMAL JIG

EXPERT CONICAL BOLT - 2 PCS.

PROTECTION GUIDE SLEEVE - 10MM

DRILL SLEEVE - 4MM LONG

AWL FOR PROXIMAL BOLT

CURVED BONE AWL

S.S. DRILL BIT - 4MM X 250MM

4.5MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG)

10MM SPANNER EXPERT TIBIA NAIL & INST
SUPINE DRIVER s
DEPTH GAUGE

EXTRACTOR ROD

HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

ROUND HAMMER

TOMY BAR

TISSUE PROTECTOR

2.5MM GUIDE WIRE - IMETER LONG

N oA WD =




Expert Femur Nail

Dia. 9mm

Dia. 9mm

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS112.9.L.340
PS112.9.L.360
PS112.9.L.380
PS112.9.L.400
PS112.9.L.420
PS112.9.L.440

Dia. 10mm

PT112.9.L.340
PT112.9.L.360
PT112.9.L.380
PT112.9.L.400
PT112.9.L.420
PT112.9.L.440

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS112.9.R.340
PS112.9.R.360
PS112.9.R.380
PS112.9.R.400
PS112.9.R.420
PS112.9.R.440

Dia. 10mm

PT112.9.R.340
PT112.9.R.360
PT112.9.R.380
PT112.9.R.400
PT112.9.R.420
PT112.9.R.440

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS112.10.L.340
PS112.10.L.360
PS112.10.L.380
PS112.10.L.400
PS112.10.L.420
PS112.10.L.440

Dia.11mm

PT112.10.L.340
PT112.10.L.360
PT112.10.L.380
PT112.10.L.400
PT112.10.L.420
PT112.10.L.440

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia. 11

PS112.10.R.340
PS112.10.R.360
PS112.10.R.380
PS112.10.R.400
PS112.10.R.420
PS112.10.R.440

mm

PT112.10.R.340
PT112.10.R.360
PT112.10.R.380
PT112.10.R.400
PT112.10.R.420
PT112.10.R.440

Stainl Steel

Ti

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length

Length

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS112.11.L.340
PS112.11.L.360
PS112.11.L.380
PS112.11.L.400
PS112.11.L.420
PS112.11.L.440

PT112.11.L.340
PT112.11.L.360
PT112.11.L.380
PT112.11.L.400
PT112.11.L.420
PT112.11.L.440

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

PS112.11.R.340
PS112.11.R.360
PS112.11.R.380
PS112.11.R.400
PS112.11.R.420
PS112.11.R.440

PT112.11.R.340
PT112.11.R.360
PT112.11.R.380
PT112.11.R.400
PT112.11.R.420
PT112.11.R.440

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length

inl Steel Titanium

24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm

PS221.024
PS221.026
PS221.028
PS221.030
PS221.032
PS221.034
PS221.036
PS221.038
PS221.040
PS221.042
PS221.044
PS221.046

PT221.024
PT221.026
PT221.028
PT221.030
PT221.032
PT221.034
PT221.036
PT221.038
PT221.040
PT221.042
PT221.044
PT221.046

6.4mm Proximal Bolt

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

PS222.050
PS222.060
PS222.065
PS222.070
PS222.075
PS222.080
PS222.085
PS222.090
PS222.095
PS222.100
PS222.105
PS222.110
PS222.115

PT222.050
PT222.060
PT222.065
PT222.070
PT222.075
PT222.080
PT222.085
PT222.090
PT222.095
PT222.100
PT222.105
PT222.110
PT222.115

48mm
50mm
52mm
54mm
56mm
58mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm

PS221.048 PT221.048
PS221.050 PT221.050
PS221.052 PT221.052
PS221.054 PT221.054
PS221.056 PT221.056
PS221.058 PT221.058
PS221.060 PT221.060
PS221.065 PT221.065
PS221.070 PT221.070
PS221.075 PT221.075
PS221.080 PT221.080

Tibia Femur
End Cap
Code No. :230
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Expert Femur Instrument Set
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EXPERT FEMUR PROXIMAL JIG

EXPERT FEMUR CONICAL BOLT - 2 PCS.
PROTECTION SLEEVE - 8MM

DRILL SLEEVE - 4MM

PROTECTION GUIDE SLEEVE - 8MM
GUIDE WIRE SLEEVE - 2MM

AWL FOR PROXIMAL BOLT

CURVED BONE AWL

6.4MM STEP DRILL - CANNULATED
HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER - CANNULATED - 6.4MM
'T" HANDLE

4.5MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG)
10MM SOCKET WRENCH

SUPINE DRIVER

DEPTH GAUGE

EXTRACTOR ROD
HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

ROUND HAMMER

TOMY BAR

HAMMERING APTACHMENT WITH CAP
2.5MM GUIDE WIRE - 1METER LONG
TISSUE PROTECTOR

FEMUR MAIL INS
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Tibia Nail

Dia. 80

Dia. 99

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm

Dia.100

PS101.8.280
PS101.8.300
PS101.8.320
PS101.8.340
PS101.8.360
PS101.8.380

PT101.8.280
PT101.8.300
PT101.8.320
PT101.8.340
PT101.8.360
PT101.8.380

280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm

Dia. 110

PS101.9.280
PS101.9.300
PS101.9.320
PS101.9.340
PS101.9.360
PS101.9.380

PT101.9.280
PT101.9.300
PT101.9.320
PT101.9.340
PT101.9.360
PT101.9.380

Length

Stainl Steel

Ti

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm

PS101.10.280
PS101.10.300
PS101.10.320
PS101.10.340
PS101.10.360
PS101.10.380

PT101.10.280
PT101.10.300
PT101.10.320
PT101.10.340
PT101.10.360
PT101.10.380

Femur Nail

Dia. 90

280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm

Dia. 100

PS101.11.280
PS101.11.300
PS101.11.320
PS101.11.340
PS101.11.360
PS101.11.380

PT101.11.280
PT101.11.300
PT101.11.320
PT101.11.340
PT101.11.360
PT101.11.380

Length

Stainless Steel

Titanium

Length

Stainl Steel

Ti

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia.11Q

PS102.9.340
PS102.9.360
PS102.9.380
PS102.9.400
PS102.9.420
PS102.9.440

PT102.9.340
PT102.9.360
PT102.9.380
PT102.9.400
PT102.9.420
PT102.9.440

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Dia. 120

PS102.10.340
PS102.10.360
PS102.10.380
PS102.10.400
PS102.10.420
PS102.10.440

PT102.10.340
PT102.10.360
PT102.10.380
PT102.10.400
PT102.10.420
PT102.10.440

Length

Stainless Steel

Titanium

Length

Stainl Steel

Titanium

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS102.11.340
PS102.11.360
PS102.11.380
PS102.11.400
PS102.11.420
PS102.11.440

PT102.11.340
PT102.11.360
PT102.11.380
PT102.11.400
PT102.11.420
PT102.11.440

340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

PS102.12.340
PS102.12.360
PS102.12.380
PS102.12.400
PS102.12.420
PS102.12.440

PT102.12.340
PT102.12.360
PT102.12.380
PT102.12.400
PT102.12.420
PT102.12.440

Stainl Steel

Titanium

Steel  Titanium

Length

Length

24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm

PS221.024
PS221.026
PS221.028
PS221.030
PS221.032
PS221.034
PS221.036
PS221.038
PS221.040
PS221.042
PS221.044
PS221.046

PT221.024
PT221.026
PT221.028
PT221.030
PT221.032
PT221.034
PT221.036
PT221.038
PT221.040
PT221.042
PT221.044
PT221.046

48mm PS221.048
50mm PS221.050
52mm PS221.052
54mm PS221.054
56mm PS221.056
58mm PS221.058
60mm PS221.060
65mm PS221.065
70mm PS221.070
75mm PS221.075
80mm PS221.080

3.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Length

Stail Steel

Titanium

22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm

PS§220.022
PS220.024
PS220.026
PS220.028
PS220.030
PS220.032
PS220.034
PS220.036
PS220.038
PS220.040
PS220.042
PS220.044
PS220.046
PS220.048
PS220.050

PT220.022
PT220.024
PT220.026
PT220.028
PT220.030
PT220.032
PT220.034
PT220.036
PT220.038
PT220.040
PT220.042
PT220.044
PT220.046
PT220.048
PT220.050

PT221.048
PT221.050
PT221.052
PT221.054
PT221.056
PT221.058
PT221.060
PT221.065
PT221.070
PT221.075
PT221.080
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Tibia Femur
End Cap
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Tibia/Femur Instrument Set

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PROXIMAL JIG FOR TIBIA & FEMUR
CONICAL BOLT - 2 PCS.
PROTECTION SLEEVE

DRILL SLEEVE - 3.2MM

DRILL SLEEVE - 4.0MM

S.S. DRILL BIT 4MM X 200MM

S.S. DRILL BIT 3.2 X 200MM
POINTER SLEEVE

CURVED BONE AWL

4.5MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG)
10MM SOCKET WRENCH

SUPINE DRIVER

DEPTH GAUGE

EXTRACTOR ROD

HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

ROUND HAMMER

TOMY BAR

HAMMERING APTACHMENT WITH CAP
TISSUE PROTECTOR

2.5MM GUIDE WIRE - 1METER LONG
TEFLON TUBE




Humerus Nail

Dia. 6mm Solid

Length  Stainl Steel Ti

180mm PS110.6.180 PT110.6.180
200mm PS110.6.200 PT110.6.200
220mm PS110.6.220 PT110.6.220
240mm PS110.6.240 PT110.6.240
260mm PS110.6.260 PT110.6.260
280mm PS110.6.280 PT110.6.280
300mm PS110.6.300 PT110.6.300

Dia. 7mm Cannu.

Length  Stainl Steel Titanium

180mm PS110.7.180 PT110.7.180
200mm PS110.7.200 PT110.7.200
220mm PS110.7.220 PT110.7.220
240mm PS110.7.240 PT110.7.240
260mm PS110.7.260 PT110.7.260
280mm PS110.7.280 PT110.7.280
300mm PS110.7.300 PT110.7.300

Dia. 8mm Cannu.

Length  Stainl Steel Titanium

180mm PS110.8.180 PT110.8.180
200mm PS110.8.200 PT110.8.200
220mm PS110.8.220 PT110.8.220
240mm PS110.8.240 PT110.8.240
260mm PS110.8.260 PT110.8.260
280mm PS110.8.280 PT110.8.280
300mm PS110.8.300 PT110.8.300

2.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Length  Stainl Steel Titanium
16mm PS218.016 PT218.016
18mm PS218.018 PT218.018
20mm PS218.020 PT218.020
22mm PS218.022 PT218.022
24mm PS218.024 PT218.024
26mm PS218.026 PT218.026
28mm PS218.028 PT218.028
30mm PS218.030 PT218.030
32mm PS218.032 PT218.032
34mm PS218.034 PT218.034
36mm PS218.036 PT218.036
38mm PS218.038 PT218.038
40mm PS218.040 PT218.040

3.4mm Interlocking Bolt Humrus End Cap
Length Stainless Steel  Titanium . 3 COde No_: 233

16mm PS219.016 PT219.016
18mm PS219.018 PT219.018
20mm PS219.020 PT219.020
22mm PS219.022 PT219.022
24mm PS219.024 PT219.024
26mm PS219.026 PT219.026
28mm PS219.028 PT219.028
30mm PS219.030 PT219.030
32mm PS219.032 PT219.032
34mm PS219.034 PT219.034
36mm PS219.036 PT219.036
38mm PS219.038 PT219.038
40mm PS219.040 PT219.040




Humerus Instrument Set
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UHN PROXIMAL JIG

UHN CONICAL BOLT - 2 PCS.

PROTECTION GUIDE SLEEVE - 8MM

DRILL SLEEVE - 2.7MM

TROCAR SLLEVE

STRAIGHT AWL

S.S. DRILL BIT - 2.7MM X 8' LONG

COMPRESSION SLEEVE

COMPRESSION APTACHMENT WITH CONICAL BOLT
4.5MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG)
10MM SPANNER

SUPINE DRIVER

DEPTH GAUGE

EXTRACTOR ROD

HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

ROUND HAMMER

TOMY BAR

TISSUE PROTECTOR

GUIDE WIRE - 1.8MM




Supra Condylar Nail

Dia. 100

Length

Stainl Steel

Ti

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

Dia. 110

PS108.10.150
PS108.10.200
PS108.10.250
PS108.10.300
PS108.10.350

PT108.10.150
PT108.10.200
PT108.10.250
PT108.10.300
PT108.10.350

Length

Stainl Steel

Ti

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

Dia. 120

PS108.11.150
PS108.11.200
PS108.11.250
PS108.11.300
PS108.11.350

PT108.11.150
PT108.11.200
PT108.11.250
PT108.11.300
PT108.11.350

Length

Stainl Steel

Ti

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

PS108.12.150
PS108.12.200
PS108.12.250
PS108.12.300
PS108.12.350

PT108.12.150
PT108.12.200
PT108.12.250
PT108.12.300
PT108.12.350

4.9mm Interlocking Bolt

Stainl Steel

Titanium

inl Steel

Titanium

Length

Length

24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm

PS221.024
PS221.026
PS221.028
PS221.030
PS221.032
PS221.034
PS221.036
PS221.038
PS221.040
PS221.042
PS221.044
PS221.046

PT221.024
PT221.026
PT221.028
PT221.030
PT221.032
PT221.034
PT221.036
PT221.038
PT221.040
PT221.042
PT221.044
PT221.046

6.5mm IMSC Screw

Length

Stainless Steel

Titanium

25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm
85mm
90mm
95mm
100mm

PS226.025
PS226.030
PS226.035
PS226.040
PS226.045
PS226.050
PS226.055
PS226.060
PS226.065
PS226.070
PS226.075
PS226.080
PS226.085
PS226.090
PS226.095
PS226.100

PT226.025
PT226.030
PT226.035
PT226.040
PT226.045
PT226.050
PT226.055
PT226.060
PT226.065
PT226.070
PT226.075
PT226.080
PT226.085
PT226.090
PT226.095
PT226.100

48mm
50mm
52mm
54mm
56mm
58mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm

PS221.048
PS221.050
PS221.052
PS221.054
PS221.056
PS221.058
PS221.060
PS221.065
PS221.070
PS221.075
PS221.080

PT221.048
PT221.050
PT221.052
PT221.054
PT221.056
PT221.058
PT221.060
PT221.065
PT221.070
PT221.075
PT221.080

IMSC End Cap
Code No.: 231
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Supra Condylar Instrument Set

S.C. DRILL GUIDE

S.C. GUIDE BAR - UP TO 350MM
S.C. GUIDE BOLT

S.C. APTACHMENT BOLT

S.C. GUIDE SLEEVE - 8MM

S.C. DRILL SLEEVE - 4MM

S.C. TROCAR SLEEVE - 4MM
CANNULATED CUPTER

DIRECT MEASURING DEVICE

S.S. DRILL BIT - 4MM X 250MM
CALIBERATED GUIDE WIRE - 2.5MM X 300MM
4.5MM HEXAGONAL SCREW DRIVER (EXTRA LONG)
10MM SPANNER

SUPINE DRIVER

15 DEPTH GAUGE

16 EXTRACTOR ROD

17 HANDLE FOR EXTRACTOR

18 ROUND HAMMER

19 TOMY BAR

20 TISSUE PROTECTOR

21 2.5MM GUIDE WIRE - 1TMETER LONG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Elastic Nail

Titanium
PT115.1.5.440
PT115..2.0.440
PT115.2.5.440
PT115.3.0.440
PT115.3.5.440
PT115.4.0.440
PT115.4.5.440

Rush Nail

Dia. 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5 & 5.0mm
Length  Stainless Steel Titanium
200mm PS116.Dia.200 PT116.Dia.200
210mm PS116.Dia.210 PT116.Dia.210
220mm PS116.Dia.220 PT116.Dia.220
230mm PS116.Dia.230 PT116.Dia.230
240mm PS116.Dia.240 PT116.Dia.240
250mm PS116.Dia.250 PT116.Dia.250
260mm PS116.Dia.260 PT116.Dia.260
270mm PS116.Dia.270 PT116.Dia.270
280mm PS116.Dia.280 PT116.Dia.280
290mm PS116.Dia.290 PT116.Dia.290
300mm PS116.Dia.300 PT116.Dia.300




& SEINSER

Square Nail for ULNA

Dia. 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 & 3.5mm
Length  Stainl Steel
200mm PS117.Dia.200
210mm PS117.Dia.210
220mm PS117.Dia.220
230mm PS117.Dia.230
240mm PS117.Dia.240
250mm PS117.Dia.250
260mm PS117.Dia.260
270mm PS117.Dia.270
280mm PS117.Dia.280
290mm PS117.Dia.290
300mm PS117.Dia.300

Square Nail for Radius

Dia. 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 & 3.5mm
Length  Stainl Steel
200mm PS118.Dia.200
210mm PS118.Dia.210
220mm PS118.Dia.220
230mm PS118.Dia.230
240mm PS118.Dia.240
250mm PS118.Dia.250
260mm PS118.Dia.260
270mm PS118.Dia.270
280mm PS118.Dia.280
290mm PS118.Dia.290
300mm PS118.Dia.300




Enders Nail

Dia. 3.0mm

Dia. 3.5m

m

Dia. 4.0mm

Dia. 4.5mm

Stainless Steel

Stainl Steel

Length

Stainl Steel

Length

Stainless Steel

Length

Length

140mm
160mm
180mm
200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm
280mm
300mm

PS119.3.0.140
PS119.3.0.160
PS119.3.0.180
PS119.3.0.200
P§119.3.0.220
PS119.3.0.240
PS§119.3.0.260
PS119.3.0.280
PS119.3.0.300

140mm
160mm
180mm
200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm
280mm
300mm

PS119.3.5.140
PS119.3.5.160
PS119.3.5.180
PS119.3.5.200
PS119.3.5.220
PS119.3.5.240
PS119.3.5.260
PS119.3.5.280
PS119.3.5.300

200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm
280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS119.4.0.200
PS119.4.0.220
PS119.4.0.240
PS119.4.0.260
PS119.4.0.280
PS119.4.0.300
PS119.4.0.320
PS119.4.0.340
PS119.4.0.360
PS119.4.0.380
PS119.4.0.400
PS119.4.0.420
PS119.4.0.440

200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm
280mm
300mm
320mm
340mm
360mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

PS119.4.5.200
PS119.4.5.220
PS119.4.5.240
PS119.4.5.260
PS119.4.5.280
PS119.4.5.300
PS119.4.5.320
PS119.4.5.340
PS119.4.5.360
PS119.4.5.380
PS119.4.5.400
PS119.4.5.420
PS119.4.5.440

Screw Nail

Dia. 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 & 3.5mm

Length

Stainless Steel

Titanium

180mm
200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm
280mm
300mm

PS120.Dia.180
PS120.Dia.200
PS120.Dia.220
PS120.Dia.240
PS120.Dia.260
PS120.Dia.280
PS120.Dia.300

PT120.Dia.180
PT120.Dia.200
PT120.Dia.220
PT120.Dia.240
PT120.Dia.260
PT120.Dia.280
PT120.Dia.300
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B/H. Dharti Agro, Shapar, Rajkot - 360024. Gujarat, INDIA.
Mobile : +91 95586 89999, 81819 84849.

Email : info@pehchan.co.in
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* Designs and Specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Product shown in the catalogue may differ from actual products.
* Pehchan Pharmaceuticals and Surgicals LLP is not responsible for differences between the information in the catalogue and the actual implants.
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